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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2011 All Day BHS Faculty Meeting Faculty Dining Room

BHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/01/2011 All Day BHS Teacher Meeting Preparation BHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/01/2011 9:00 am BHS United Way Speaker BHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/08/2011 7:30 pm BHS BBOP Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 09/10/2011 8:00 am BHS ACT Test BHS Cafeteria
Mon 09/12/2011 6:00 pm Boardman Gridiron Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 09/12/2011 7:00 pm BHS Boys Soccer Boosters Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/15/2011 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 09/17/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Sat 09/17/2011 5:00 pm BHS Girls Soccer Senior Night Setup BHS Cafeteria
Sat 09/17/2011 6:30 pm BHS Girls Soccer Senior Night BHS Cafeteria
Wed 09/21/2011 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Thu 09/22/2011 3:00 pm BHS Italian Club Membership Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 09/24/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Tue 09/27/2011 3:00 pm BHS BEA Membership Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 09/28/2011 3:00 pm BHS BEA Membership Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/29/2011 3:05 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Sat 10/01/2011 All Day BHS Homecoming Dance Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Sat 10/01/2011 7:00 pm BHS Homecoming Dance BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/03/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/03/2011 4:00 pm BHS - All Spartan Practice Cross Country BHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/04/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/05/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/06/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/06/2011 4:00 pm Cross Country "All Spartan Practice" BHS Cafeteria

Boardman High School
Fri 10/07/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Sat 10/08/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/10/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/10/2011 6:00 pm Boardman High School Gridiron BHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/11/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/11/2011 7:00 pm BHS Lady Fast Pitch Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/12/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/12/2011 3:00 pm BHS Link Crew Ice Cream Social BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/12/2011 5:00 pm BHS Boys Cross Country Spaghetti Dinner BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/13/2011 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/13/2011 3:00 pm BHS FCA Meeting BHS Cafeteria
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Thu 10/13/2011 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Thu 10/13/2011 9:00 pm BHS Boys Soccer Senior Nite/Set-up at 4:00 BHS Cafeteria
Sat 10/15/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School Room 21
Sat 10/15/2011 8:00 am BHS PSAT National Merit Test/Grade 11 BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/17/2011 4:00 pm D-II Volleyball Tournament BHS Cafeteria

BHS Gymnasium
Mon 10/17/2011 5:00 pm Volleyball Tournament Div. 11 Faculty Dining Room

Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria

Tue 10/18/2011 4:00 pm Volleyball Tournament Div. 11 Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria

Wed 10/19/2011 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Wed 10/19/2011 5:00 pm Volleyball Tournament Div. 11 Faculty Dining Room

Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria

Thu 10/20/2011 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/20/2011 5:00 pm Volleyball Tournament Div. 11 Faculty Dining Room

Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria

Sat 10/22/2011 5:00 pm Volleyball Tournament Div. 11 Faculty Dining Room
Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria

Mon 10/24/2011 10:40 am BHS SADD Penney Drive BHS Cafeteria
Mon 10/24/2011 6:00 pm D-II Volleyball Tournament BHS Gymnasium

BHS Cafeteria
Tue 10/25/2011 10:40 am BHS SADD Penney Drive BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/26/2011 10:40 am BHS SADD Penney Drive BHS Cafeteria
Wed 10/26/2011 5:00 pm PTSA Candidate's Night BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/27/2011 10:40 am BHS SADD Penney Drive BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/27/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 10/27/2011 5:00 pm D-II Volleyball Tournament BHS Gymnasium

BHS Cafeteria
Fri 10/28/2011 10:40 am BHS SADD Penney Drive BHS Cafeteria
Fri 10/28/2011 5:30 pm BHS Boardman Football After Game Party/Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Fri 10/28/2011 9:00 pm BHS Boardman Football After Game Party BHS Cafeteria
Sat 10/29/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/03/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Fri 11/04/2011 7:00 pm BHS Humanities Club Acoustic Show BHS Cafeteria
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Sat 11/05/2011 8:00 am BHS SAT Test and Subject BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/07/2011 2:00 pm BHS Diversity Day Set Up BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/07/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 11/08/2011 10:40 am BHS Mix It Up at Lunch BHS Cafeteria
Wed 11/09/2011 6:00 pm Boardman Wrestling/Mat Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/10/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/10/2011 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Sat 11/12/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School Room 21
Sat 11/12/2011 8:00 am BHS PLAN Test - Grade 10 BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/14/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/14/2011 6:00 pm Boardman High School Gridiron BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/14/2011 6:30 pm BHS Mahoning Valley Watercolor Society Room 21
Wed 11/16/2011 7:00 pm BHS Parent meeting to plan an educational trip to Europe BHS Cafeteria
Thu 11/17/2011 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Thu 11/17/2011 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 11/19/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/21/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/21/2011 7:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/28/2011 All Day NEOEA Meetings Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)

Gymnasium
BHS Cafeteria

Mon 11/28/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 11/28/2011 6:30 pm BHS Mahoning Valley Watercolor Society Room 21
Thu 12/01/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Mon 12/05/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 12/07/2011 3:00 pm BHS Holiday Extravaganza for Link Crew BHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/08/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/08/2011 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Sat 12/10/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School Room 21
Sat 12/10/2011 8:00 am BHS ACT Test BHS Cafeteria
Mon 12/12/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/15/2011 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 12/17/2011 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Sat 12/17/2011 3:00 pm BHS Jamie's Dance Force Rehearsal BHS Cafeteria
Mon 12/19/2011 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 12/22/2011 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/04/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/05/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
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Sat 01/07/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 01/09/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/10/2012 6:00 am BHS Choir Practice BHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/10/2012 3:00 pm BHS Choir Practice BHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/12/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/12/2012 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Fri 01/13/2012 3:00 pm BHS Madrigal Fest Dinner SetUp BHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/13/2012 6:00 pm BHS Madrigal Fest Dinner BHS Cafeteria
Sat 01/14/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/17/2012 2:00 pm BHS Link Crew/Cocoa and Cram BHS Cafeteria
Wed 01/18/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/19/2012 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 01/21/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 01/23/2012 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Mon 01/23/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 01/26/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Sat 01/28/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 01/30/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/01/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/02/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/02/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/03/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/04/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 02/06/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/07/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/07/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/08/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/09/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/09/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/09/2012 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Thu 02/09/2012 7:00 pm BHS Humanities Club Acoustic Show BHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/10/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/10/2012 2:00 pm BHS Sweetheart Ball/Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/11/2012 8:00 am BHS Sweetheart Ball/Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/11/2012 8:00 am BHS ACT Test BHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/11/2012 7:00 pm BHS Sweetheart Ball BHS Cafeteria
Mon 02/13/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/14/2012 10:40 am BHS French Club Flower Sale BHS Cafeteria
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Tue 02/14/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/15/2012 3:00 pm BHS Gay Straight Alliance Club Room 21
Wed 02/15/2012 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/15/2012 7:00 pm BHS Lady Fast Pitch Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/21/2012 All Day BHS French Club Mardi Gras Decorating BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/21/2012 3:00 pm BHS French Club Mardi Gras BHS Cafeteria

Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)
Wed 02/22/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/23/2012 2:10 pm BHS NHS Workshop BHS Cafeteria
Thu 02/23/2012 3:00 pm BHS NHS Workshop BHS Cafeteria
Fri 02/24/2012 4:00 pm BHS StarQuest International Regional Dance

Competition
Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)
BHS Cafeteria

Sat 02/25/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/25/2012 8:00 am BHS StarQuest International Regional Dance

Competition
Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)
BHS Cafeteria

Sun 02/26/2012 8:00 am BHS StarQuest International Regional Dance
Competition

Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)
BHS Cafeteria

Mon 02/27/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Sign Ups for Volleyball BHS Cafeteria
Mon 02/27/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/28/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Sign Ups for Volleyball BHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/28/2012 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Tue 02/28/2012 3:05 pm BHS Wrestlette Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/29/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Sign Ups for Volleyball BHS Cafeteria
Wed 02/29/2012 3:15 pm BHS Boys Outdoor Track Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/01/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Sign Ups for Volleyball BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/01/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/01/2012 9:00 pm BHS Link Crew Lock-In BHS Gymnasium

BHS Cafeteria
Fri 03/02/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Sign Ups for Volleyball BHS Cafeteria
Sat 03/03/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 03/05/2012 8:30 am BHS Honors Breakfast BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/08/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/08/2012 6:00 pm BHS Lady Fast Pitch Meet the Team Night BHS Cafeteria

BHS Gymnasium
Fri 03/09/2012 6:00 pm BHS Baseball Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Fri 03/09/2012 9:00 pm BHS Link Crew Lock-In BHS Cafeteria

BHS Gymnasium
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Sat 03/10/2012 All Day BHS Link Crew Lock-In BHS Cafeteria

BHS Gymnasium
Mon 03/12/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Girls Soccer Boosters Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 03/13/2012 6:00 pm Track Boys Parent Meeting Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
Wed 03/14/2012 6:00 pm Softball Meet the Team BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/15/2012 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 03/17/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/22/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Sat 03/24/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 03/26/2012 5:00 pm BHS Boardman Civil Service Test for Fire Department BHS Cafeteria
Wed 03/28/2012 5:00 pm BHS MVCA All-Star Game BHS Cafeteria

BHS Gymnasium
Gymnasium

Thu 03/29/2012 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
Thu 03/29/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 03/29/2012 5:00 pm BHS Boardman Civil Service Test for Fire Department BHS Cafeteria
Fri 03/30/2012 3:30 pm BHS Football Gridiron Club/Arts and Crafts Fundraiser

Set-up
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Band/Art/Industrial Art Hallways
Faculty Dining Room
Gym Hallway

Sat 03/31/2012 7:30 am BHS Football Gridiron Club/Arts and Crafts Fundraiser Faculty Dining Room
Gym Hallway
BHS Art Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium

Sat 03/31/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 04/02/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Girls Soccer Boosters Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 04/04/2012 7:00 pm BHS NHS Induction Ceremony Boardman Performing Arts Center (BPAC)

BHS Cafeteria
Thu 04/05/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 04/12/2012 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Thu 04/19/2012 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Sat 04/21/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 04/23/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 04/26/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Fri 04/27/2012 11:30 am BHS Sack Lunch With Principal Room 21
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Sat 04/28/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 04/30/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Prom Promise/Lunch BHS Cafeteria
Mon 04/30/2012 6:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Tue 05/01/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Prom Promise/Lunch BHS Cafeteria
Wed 05/02/2012 10:40 am BHS SADD Prom Promise/Lunch BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/03/2012 3:00 pm BHS Art Club NAHS Induction Ceremony Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/03/2012 7:00 pm BHS Art Club NAHS Induction Ceremony BHS Cafeteria
Mon 05/07/2012 6:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Wed 05/09/2012 6:00 pm BHS Cheerleaders and Parents Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/10/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/10/2012 3:00 pm BHS CEC Meeting Room 21
Fri 05/11/2012 1:30 pm BHS Big Spartan/Little Spartan Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Fri 05/11/2012 3:00 pm BHS Italian Honor Society Induction Ceremony Set-up BHS Cafeteria
Fri 05/11/2012 4:00 pm BHS Italian Honor Society Induction Ceremony BHS Cafeteria
Sat 05/12/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 05/14/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Execustive Meeting Boardman High School

Room 21
Wed 05/16/2012 10:40 am BHS Cap And Gown Distribution Room 21
Thu 05/17/2012 10:40 am BHS Cap And Gown Distribution Room 21
Thu 05/17/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Sat 05/19/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/24/2012 3:05 pm BHS Key Club Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/24/2012 4:00 pm BHS Football Parent Meeting/Lift-A-Thon BHS Gymnasium

BHS Cafeteria
Sat 05/26/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Wed 05/30/2012 3:00 pm BHS Art Club End of the Year Picnic BHS Cafeteria
Thu 05/31/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Fri 06/01/2012 7:00 pm BHS Spring Jazz Concert BHS Cafeteria
Sat 06/02/2012 8:00 am BHS Saturday School BHS Cafeteria
Mon 06/04/2012 7:00 pm Boardman Girls Soccer Boosters Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Thu 06/07/2012 3:00 pm BHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes BHS Cafeteria
Thu 06/07/2012 7:00 pm BHS Softball Meeting BHS Cafeteria
Mon 06/11/2012 6:00 pm Boardman Booster Club Executive Meeting BHS Cafeteria


